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XXIl Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Preliminary Round Group A

Results
Match No: 19

BRN 18 - 38 GER
(9 - 20) (9 - 18)

Referees: MARINA C M/ MINORE D L (ARG)

BRN - Bahrain

RUNNING SCORE

Players

Shots

Penalties

Name

GIS

%

6m [Wing| 9m

m

FB

BT

YC

2min |RC

D [DR

JAWHER Saeed

2/3

67

171

0/1

11

MADAN Hasan

1

MERZA Ali

1/5

20

0/2

11

0/2

2

o)
1
2
5 | ALNAJAR Hasan
7
8

ALFARDAN Hasan

ABDULQADER Jaafar

217

2/5

0/1

0/1

ALl Sadiq

0/1

0/1

AHMED Mohamed

MADAN Mahdi

4/10

40

4/10

YAHYA Maher

MERZA Mohamed

2/3

67

2/3

ALWANNA Mahmood

3/6

50

0/1 ] 01

3/4

A. HUSAIN Mohamed

YUSUF Ali

0/3

0/1 [ 01

0/1

ALMAQABI Mohamed

0/3

0/1 ] 01

0/1

ALSAYYAD Husain

4/9

0/2

1/1

0/1

3/5

Bench/Team

o
o

Totals

18/50 |

2/3 | 03 | 7123

1/3

[ 48]

4/10

Goalkeepers

Saves

No. | Name

SIS

%

6m [Wing | 9m

m

FB

BT

AHMED Mohamed

1/3

33

0/1

1/2

21 | A. HUSAIN Mohamed

13/49

27

3/6 1/5 | 7/20

2/12

0/6

Totals

14/52

3/7 1/5 | 7120

1/2

2/12

0/6

GER - Germany

Players

Shots

Penalties

pd

Name

GIS

%

6m [Wing| 9m

m

FB

BT

YC

2min [RC

D [DR

BITTER Johannes

HENS Pascal

2/3

67

22

0/1

GENSHEIMER Uwe

2/3

0/1

1/1

11

ROGGISCH Oliver

KLEIN Dominik

6/8

75

212 0/1

3/4

11

PFAHL Adrian

3/5

60

2/4

11

PREISS Sebastian

0/1

0/1

HEINL Jacob

3/3

100

212

11

GLANDORF Holger

4/5

80

3/4

1/1

HEINEVETTER Silvio

CHRISTOPHERSEN Sven-Sor

2/3

67

12

11

KRAUS Michael

0/3

0/2

0/1

SPRENGER Christian

717

100

3/3

/4

KAUFMANN Lars

9/12

1/1 | 5/6

0/2

3/3

HAASS Michael

0/1

0/1

Bench/Team

o
o

Totals

38054 |

70

44| 45 |13122]

1/2

[10714]

6/7

Goalkeepers

Saves

No. | Name

SIS

%

6m |Wing | 9m

m

FB

BT

1 | BITTER Johannes

10/19

53

1/3 417

1/1

0/1

4/7

12 | HEINEVETTER Silvio

12/21

57

212 5/9

1/2

2/5

2/3

Totals

22/40

55

1/3 2/2 | 9/16

2/3

2/6

6/10

BRN - GER

1st Half

JAWHERS 1 (1) 0_
1 (1) 1 SPRENGERC
1 (1) 2 SPRENGERC
MADANM 2 (2) 2

4 (9) 8 KLEIND
JAWHER S 5 (109 8
MERZAA 6 (118
6 (11) 9 SPRENGER C
6 (13) 10 HENS P
_6 (15" 11 HEINLJ
6 (15') 12 KLEIND
6 (17') 13 KAUFMANN L
MADANM _7 (17) 13
_7 (18 14 PFAHLA
_7 (19') 15 KAUFMANN L
_7 (20" 16 KLEIND
_7 (22') 17 SPRENGER C
_7 (25') 18 KAUFMANN L
ALSAYYADH _8 (26') 18
8 (27') 19 GLANDORF H
ALSAYYADH 9 (29" 19
_9 (30") 20 KAUFMANN L

2st Half

SPRENGERC _9 (31) 21
9 (33) 22 SPRENGER C
9 (34) 23 PFAHL A
9 (35) 24 CHRISTOPHERSEN S

ALSAYYAD H 10 (37") 24
10 (38') 25 KLEIND
10 (41") 26 KAUFMANN L
10 (42') 27 PFAHLA
MADAN M 11 (42" 27
11 (43') 28 KAUFMANN L
11 (44") 29 KAUFMANN L
ALSAYYAD H 12 (45") 29
12 (47") 30 GLANDORF H
ALWANNAM 13 (48" 30
ALWANNAM 14 (49" 30
ALWANNAM 15 (51") 30
15 (52" 31 CHRISTOPHERSEN S
15 (53') 32 KAUFMANN L
MADAN M 16 (54" 32
ABDULQADER J 17 (55") 32
17 (55') 33 GLANDORF H
ABDULQADER J 18 (56" 33
18 (56") 34 KAUFMANN L
18 (57') 35 GLANDORF H
18 (58") 36 GENSHEIMER U
18 (59') 37 HEINLJ
18 (60") 38 GENSHEIMER U

Legend:

G/IS  Goals/Shots
SIS Saves/Shots
% Efficiency

6m
m
9m

6-metre Shots
7-metre Shots
9-metre Shots

YC
RC

Wing

Wing Shots
Yellow Cards
Red Cards

EX
2Min

Exclusions
2 Minute Suspensions
+ 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspension

BT
FB

Breakthroughs
Fast Breaks

Data Provided by Hego Group
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